2352 Walsh Ave. Santa Clara, CA 95051. U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 748-9100, Fax: (408) 748-9111     www.analogtechnologies.com
Copyrights 2000 – 2013, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 1/17/2013  1
Analog Technologies        ATSDP-S
High Performance Hard Steel Tool
  Figure 1. The Photo of Actual ATSDP-S
Figure 2. The Photo of Actual ATSDP-S
Figure 3. The Photo of Actual ATSDP-S
FEATURES

tip.
Through special processing, the handle is molded onto
blade for permanent bonding.
2352 Walsh Ave. Santa Clara, CA 95051. U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 748-9100, Fax: (408) 748-9111     www.analogtechnologies.com
Copyrights 2000 – 2013, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 1/17/2013  2
Analog Technologies        ATSDP-S
High Performance Hard Steel Tool
SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1. Specifications for each screwdriver in this tool set.
Part# Tip style
Width
Thickness
Diameter
Blade
Over All
ATSDS-4.0X60 Slotted 4.0mm 0.9mm 4.0mm 60mm 150mm
ATSDS-3.5X60 Slotted 3.5mm 0.8mm 4.0mm 60mm 150mm
ATSDS-3.0X50 Slotted 3.0mm 0.5mm 3.0mm 50mm 140mm
ATSDS-2.5X50 Slotted 2.5mm 0.4mm 2.5mm 50mm 140mm
ATSDS-1.8X40 Slotted 1.8mm 0.4mm 2.0mm 40mm 130mm
ATSDS-1.5X40 Slotted 1.5mm 0.3mm 2.0mm 40mm 130mm
ATSDS-1.2X40 Slotted 1.2mm 0.3mm 2.0mm 40mm 130mm
ATSDS-1.0X40 Slotted 1.0mm 0.3mm 2.0mm 40mm 130mm
ATSDP-000X40 Phillips   2.0mm 40mm 130mm
ATSDP-00X40 Phillips   2.0mm 40mm 130mm
ATSDP-0X50 Phillips   3.0mm 50mm 140mm
ATSDP-1X60 Phillips   4.0mm 60mm 150mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
The unit price for each set (includes 12 screwdrivers) is in Table 2 below.
Table 2. Unit Price
Part# 1 − 9 10 − 49 50 − 199 ≥200